
J o h n  M a r t i n  
U S  $  P r i c e l i s t  

2 0 2 6  

P R I C E  L I S T  

A C C O M M O D A T I O N  R A T E S  
All Prices Include VAT / All Prices Quoted in USD 

Aardwolf 
African Wildcat 
Baboon 
Bat-Eared Fox 
Buffalo Bull 
Buffalo Cow 
Bushbuck 
Bushpig
Caracal 
Civet 
Duiker - Grey 
Eland 
Gemsbuck Male 
Gemsbuck Female  
Genet 
Giraffe 
Hyena - Brown 
Hyena - Spotted 

1  Hunter 

3 - 4 Hunters 

$ 400

$ 330

n/a 
n/a 
$ 120
n/a 
n/a 
n/a
$ 730 
$ 350 
n/a 
n/a 
$ 230 
$ 1 200 
$ 600 
$ 600 
n/a
$ 1 800 
n/a 
n/a 

Honey Badger
Impala 
Jackal 
Kudu  
Monkey 
Nyala 
Ostrich 
Porcupine 
Red Hartebeest 
Roan 
Sable < 48" 
Sable > 48" plus
Steenbuck 
Warthog 
Waterbuck 
Wildebeest - Blue 
Wildebeest - Golden 
Zerba - Burchell

n/a 
$ 230 
n/a 
$ 1 500 
n/a 
$ 1 500  
$ 350 
n/a 
$ 600 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
$ 230 
$ 220 
$ 1 100 
$ 550 
$ 1 500 
$ 950 

2  Hunters 

Observers & Cameraman

$ 350 

$ 220 

$ 2 650 
$ 2 200 
$ 250 
$ 2 650 
$ 11 500 
$ 2 400 
$ 1 450 
$ 700 
$ 1 400 
$ 2 100 
$ 450 
$ 2 350 
$ 1 200 
$ 1 200 
$ 1 250 
$ 3 100 
$ 4 000 
$ 4 700 

$ 1 800 
$ 450 
$ 250 
$ 3 100 
$ 250 
$ 3 000 
$ 700 
$ 400 
$ 1 200 
$ 4 250 
$ 4 250 
$ 14 200 
$ 450 
$ 350 
$ 2 200 
$ 1 100 
$ 3 000 
$ 950 

TROPHY SPECIES SPECIES TROPHY NON - TROPHY NON - TROPHY 

A D D I T I O N A L  S E R V I C E S  
All Prices Include VAT / All Prices Quoted in USD 

Airport Transfers 
Road Transfers between areas 
Special Night Hunting / Vehicle 
         (Sightings not guaranteed) 
Rifle Hire per day 
Ammunition used (smaller than .375 caliber) 
 (per box opened)
Ammunition used (.375 caliber and larger) 
 (per box opened)

POR 

POR 

POR 

$ 60 

$ 120 

 

$ 220 

COST 



To secure your booking, a non-refundable deposit of $1,000 per person is required. This amount will be deducted from your
final invoice at the conclusion of your hunt.  
Final invoice needs to be paid on the last day of the safari.
Exchange rate on the last hunting day of departure will be used to convert into ZAR where applicable.
All clients and observers are required to read and sign our indemnity form before commencement of any safari.
Prices are subject to change without notice due to circumstances out of our control.
Outfitter, when booking the safari, will determine all ground transportation costs by vehicle between airports and
hunting areas if applicable.
Zingela Limpopo Safaris  accepts no responsibility for any illness, accident, claim or loss of whatsoever nature arising
during and after the safari. Clients are advised to take out their own medical insurance and cancellation cover.
Zingela Nature Reserves T/A Zingela Limpopo Safaris - Reg No: 2007/010016/07

S E R V I C E S  

Daily rates for hunters are priced according to the number of hunters per Professional Hunter (PH / guide)
1 on 1 guided safaris (One Professional Hunter / PH / Guide with one hunter)
Luxury bush accommodation, all meals, local beverages (including limited alcoholic brands), and daily laundry service 
Trackers, skinners, and full camp staff 
Field preparation of trophies (skinning, salting, and tagging)
15% VAT (Value Added Tax) on daily rates and trophy fees

Hotel accommodation before or after the contracted safari period (if required)
Transfers to/from the international airport and hunting area (unless otherwise
arranged) 
CITES licenses or special permits (where applicable) 
Trophy fees on animals on animals bagged, wounded and/or lost 
Gratuities for Professional Hunters and camp staff
Transportation of trophies to taxidermist or dip & pack company
Taxidermy costs, dipping, packing, crating, and shipping of trophies to final destination
Bow and rifle hunting permits, importation fees and/or airport clearance (where
applicable) 
Commercial or chartered flights as well as medical or travel expenses  

NIGHTLY RATE INCLUDES 

NIGHTLY RATE EXCLUDES  

A minimum of 30 days’ written notice is required for cancellations or rescheduling.
Cancellations more than 30 days before the scheduled trip must be rescheduled within one year.
Cancellations less than 30 days before the trip must be rescheduled within three months.
Cancellations within 7 days of arrival result in forfeiture of deposits, and any rescheduling must occur within one year.

C A N C E L L A T I O N S  &  R E S C H E D U L I N G

T E R M S  O F  B U S I N E S S  

J o h n  M a r t i n  
U S  $  P r i c e l i s t  

2 0 2 6  


