John Martin US \$ Pricelist 2026

ACCOMMODATION RATES

All Prices Include VAT / All Prices Quoted in USD

1 Hunter \$ 400 **3 - 4 Hunters** \$ 330

2 Hunters \$ 350 **Observers & Cameraman** \$ 220

PRICE LIST

SPECIES	TROPHY	NON - TROPHY	SPECIES	TROPHY	NON - TROPHY
Aardwolf	\$ 2 650	n/a	Honey Badger	\$1800	n/a
African Wildcat	\$ 2 200	n/a	Impala	\$ 450	\$ 230
Baboon	\$ 250	\$ 120	Jackal	\$ 250	n/a
Bat-Eared Fox	\$ 2 650	n/a	Kudu	\$ 3 100	\$1500
Buffalo Bull	\$ 11 500	n/a	Monkey	\$ 250	n/a
Buffalo Cow	\$ 2 400	n/a	Nyala	\$ 3 000	\$1500
Bushbuck	\$1450	\$ 730	Ostrich	\$ 700	\$ 350
Bushpig	\$ 700	\$ 350	Porcupine	\$ 400	n/a
Caracal	\$1400	n/a	Red Hartebeest	\$1200	\$ 600
Civet	\$ 2 100	n/a	Roan	\$ 4 250	n/a
Duiker - Grey	\$ 450	\$ 230	Sable < 48"	\$ 4 250	n/a
Eland	\$ 2 350	\$1200	Sable > 48" plus	\$ 14 200	n/a
Gemsbuck Male	\$1200	\$ 600	Steenbuck	\$ 450	\$ 230
Gemsbuck Female	\$1200	\$ 600	Warthog	\$ 350	\$ 220
Genet	\$1250	n/a	Waterbuck	\$ 2 200	\$ 1 100
Giraffe	\$ 3 100	\$1800	Wildebeest - Blue	\$ 1 100	\$ 550
Hyena - Brown	\$ 4 000	n/a	Wildebeest - Golden	\$ 3 000	\$1500
Hyena - Spotted	\$ 4 700	n/a	Zerba - Burchell	\$ 950	\$ 950

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

All Prices Include VAT / All Prices Quoted in USD

COST

Airport Transfers	POR
Road Transfers between areas	POR
Special Night Hunting / Vehicle	POR
(Sightings not guaranteed)	
Rifle Hire per day	\$ 60
Ammunition used (smaller than .375 caliber)	\$ 120
(per box opened)	
Ammunition used (.375 caliber and larger)	\$ 220
(per box opened)	



John Martin US \$ Pricelist 2026

SERVICES

NIGHTLY RATE INCLUDES

- Daily rates for hunters are priced according to the number of hunters per Professional Hunter (PH / guide)
- 1 on 1 guided safaris (One Professional Hunter / PH / Guide with one hunter)
- Luxury bush accommodation, all meals, local beverages (including limited alcoholic brands), and daily laundry service
- Trackers, skinners, and full camp staff
- Field preparation of trophies (skinning, salting, and tagging)
- 15% VAT (Value Added Tax) on daily rates and trophy fees

NIGHTLY RATE EXCLUDES

- Hotel accommodation before or after the contracted safari period (if required)
- Transfers to/from the international airport and hunting area (unless otherwise arranged)
- CITES licenses or special permits (where applicable)
- Trophy fees on animals on animals bagged, wounded and/or lost
- Gratuities for Professional Hunters and camp staff
- Transportation of trophies to taxidermist or dip & pack company
- Taxidermy costs, dipping, packing, crating, and shipping of trophies to final destination
- Bow and rifle hunting permits, importation fees and/or airport clearance (where applicable)
- Commercial or chartered flights as well as medical or travel expenses



TERMS OF BUSINESS

- To secure your booking, a non-refundable deposit of \$1,000 per person is required. This amount will be deducted from your final invoice at the conclusion of your hunt.
- Final invoice needs to be paid on the last day of the safari.
- Exchange rate on the last hunting day of departure will be used to convert into ZAR where applicable.
- All clients and observers are required to read and sign our indemnity form before commencement of any safari.
- Prices are subject to change without notice due to circumstances out of our control.
- Outfitter, when booking the safari, will determine all ground transportation costs by vehicle between airports and
- hunting areas if applicable.
- Zingela Limpopo Safaris accepts no responsibility for any illness, accident, claim or loss of whatsoever nature arising
- during and after the safari. Clients are advised to take out their own medical insurance and cancellation cover.
- Zingela Nature Reserves T/A Zingela Limpopo Safaris Reg No: 2007/010016/07

CANCELLATIONS & RESCHEDULING

- A minimum of 30 days' written notice is required for cancellations or rescheduling.
- Cancellations more than 30 days before the scheduled trip must be rescheduled within one year.
- Cancellations less than 30 days before the trip must be rescheduled within three months.
- Cancellations within 7 days of arrival result in forfeiture of deposits, and any rescheduling must occur within one year.